27° TACIBA RUNNER ETAPA SUNSET

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - CAMPEAO MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
858
907
864
924
895

Nome

ANDRE GONCALVES FERNANDES
LEONARDO PEREIRA BATISTA
COSMO LEITE RAMOS

NARCISO NEPOSITANO

JOAO GUILHERME SANTOS SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 08/11/2025 as 18:55:46
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Equipe
TACIBA RUNNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS

Tempo
00:19:13
00:19:30
00:19:40
00:22:02
00:22:18
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